Education Category

Education Code
1
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Education Title

Doctoral or professional degree
Master's degree

Bachelor's degree

Associate's degree
Postsecondary non-degree award
Some college, no degree

High school diploma or equivalent
Less than high school

On-the-Job Training Category

Training Code
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Training Title
Internship/residency
Apprenticeship

Long-term on-the-job training
Moderate-term on-the-job training
Short-term on-the-job training
None

Work Experience in a Related Occupation Category

Work Experience Code
1

2
3
4

Work Experience Title
More than 5 years

1to 5 years

Less than 1 year

None



